
SECOND HALF PRACTICE SCHEDULE
Day of Week Date Time Start Time End Gym Assigned Team

Monday 6-Jan-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Monday 13-Jan-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Monday 20-Jan-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Monday 27-Jan-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Monday 3-Feb-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Monday 10-Feb-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Friday 21-Feb-2020 7PM 8PM Millgrove U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Monday 24-Feb-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Monday 2-Mar-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Monday 9-Mar-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM

Monday 16-Mar-2020 630PM 730PM High Park U11 PRIDE G1 OLDHAM


